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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

Universal American Mortgage Company  

(dba Eagle Home Mortgage) 
uamc.com 

 
1725 W. Greentree Dr., Ste. 124, Tempe  85284  Tammy McAdams 480.783.8466 tammymcadams@uamc.com 

  Matthew Primrose 480.783.8400 matthewprimrose@umac.com 

  Lisa Bowers 480.783.8464 lisabowers@uamc.com 

  Jonathon Dahlin 480.783.8492 jondahlin@uamc.com 

  Brian Burnham 480.783.8509 brianburnham@uamc.com 

  Christine Giarrizzo 480.783.8400 christinegiarrizo@uamc.com 

  David Jones 480.783.8538 davidjones@uamc.com 

     

17505 N. 79th Ave., #210, Glendale  85308  Elise Day 602.999.4322 eliseday@uamc.com 

  Sophia Lewis 623.383.2003 sophialewis@uamc.com 

  Jan McKinney 623.383.2003 janmckinney@eaglehm.com 

  Steve Copus 623.215.7428 stevecopus@eaglehm.com 

  Jose Tanori 602.570.4888 josetanori@eaglehm.com 

     

8585 E. Bell Road, Ste. 102, Scottsdale  85260  Deb Nauman 480.391.5408 debnauman@uamc.com 

  Rachael Hines 480.391.5408 rachelhines@uamc.com 

  Michael Hollister 480.391.5407 mikehollister@uamc.com 

     

17505 N. 79th Ave., Ste. 203, Glendale  85308  Minh Nguyen 623.383.2002 minhnguyen@uamc.com 

     

1721 W. Greentree Dr., #105, Tempe  85284  Sam Stockham 623.800.7194 samstockham@eaglehm.com 
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  Pamela Mitchell 623.258.2584 pamelamitchell@eaglehm.com 

     

16150 N. Arrowhead Ftns. Ctr. Dr., Peoria  85382  LaShawna Harrison 623.221.1430 lashawna4@gmail.com 

     

14358 N Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd., Suite 11, Scottsdale  85260  Staci Lalor 480.734.2920 stacilalor@eaglehm.com 
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